
  
 
 
 

Student Staff Monthly Payroll Dates 2021/22 
 

You are paid on the 24th of each month, or the Friday before the 24th of the month if this falls 
on the weekend. You are paid for all shifts between the 20th of the previous month and 19th 

of the current month. Please see the schedule for 2021/2022 academic year below. 
December pay is completed at an earlier date as the office is closed on the 19th of 

December. The exact dates will be communicated to you nearer the time.  
 

Last Shift 
(shifts up to midnight) 

 
Payroll Processing 

(From 7.30 a.m.) Pay Date 

Sunday 19th  September Monday 20th September Friday 24th September 

Tuesday 19th October Wednesday 20th October Friday 22nd October 

Friday 19th November 
 Monday 22nd November Wednesday 24th November 

Tuesday 14th of December Wednesday 15th December Friday 17th of December 

Wednesday 19th January Thursday 20th January Monday 24th January 

Saturday 19th February Monday 22 February Wednesday 24 February 

Saturday 19th March Monday 21st March Thursday 24 March 

Tuesday 19th April Wednesday 20th April Friday 22nd April 

Thursday 19th May Friday 20th May Tuesday 24th May 

Sunday 19th June Monday 20th June Friday 24th June 

Tuesday 19th July Wednesday 20th July Friday 22nd July 

Friday 19th August Monday 22nd August Wednesday 24th August 

    


